Place

OVCoOoONOOUTLPA,WNRE

APRADPADMNDAPADRNDWWLUWWLWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNREFRRPRERERRRPRRRFERRF
NOu h~rPwNHROLOONOO UL WNHOOVONOCOUPNMNWDNEFHROUOUONOUDNNWNEHO

Girls Pursuit Results
Name

Jordan Parent
Margo Nightingale
Lily Ward

Evelyn Hudrlik
Makayla Fischer
Isabel Castilleja
Saylor Landrum
Louisa Ward
Norah Hushagen
Brynn Mills
Annika Fuhrmann
Annabelle Stang
Ginger Anderson
Claire Sabby
Tatum Leibke
Bria Mills

Eloise Powell
Cate Koelzer
Margot Derosier
Megan Ryan
Madelyn Bystrom
Samantha Mermelstein
Samantha Solboe
Alana Schmitzer
Lauren Swanson
Lindsey Moseley
Kaitlyn Finnegan
Irene Bakke
Arlie Kapaun
Megan Snider
Julia Zalewski
Eleora Dittli
Elinor Rogers
Greta Liner
Dinkenesh Coltvet
Annika Winke
Ellory Berniard
Micaila Marcelle
Morgan Grund
Sophie Warner
Maddie Noel
Katrina Dittli

Ella Daniels

Keria Reilly
Lillian Schauer
Katherine Dery
August Albright

Bib Gr.

151
152
153
156
155
154
157
158
162
160
161
159
164
168
166
163
167
165
169
170
171
172
176
173
178
177
174
175
182
180
181
183
184
179
186
188
185
191
187
189
190
193
195
192
196
194
197

School Classic

ForLk 15:
MPA 15:
Still 16:
ForLk 17:
Maht 17
ForLk 17:
ComoPk 17:
Still 17:
ForLk 18:
MV 18:
Still 18:
ForLk 17
Rsvl 18:
MV 19:
SpLkPk¢ 18:
MV 18:
Still 19:
Still 18:
MV 19:
WBL 19:
WBL 19:
Rsvl 20:
SpLkPk¢ 20:
MV 20:
SpLkPk¢ 20:
Rsvl 20:
SpLkPks¢ 20:
WBL 20:
Tar 21
MPA 21
SpLkPk¢ 21
Tar 22:
Rsvl 22:
Maht 21
Rsvl 23:
Maht 24
MPA 23:
AvaGRS 25:
WBL 23:
ComoPk 25:
Maht 25:
Tar 25:
Maht 26:
Tar 25:
AvaGRS 28:
WBL 26:
AvaGRS 31:

25
55
57
27

126

07
28
49
24
00
20

:56

44
00
58
26
00
51
17
32
37
13
46
15
58
49
17
36

:58
142
142

07
43

132

39

:07

38
13
50
04
04
41
32
16
51
27
23

Skate

14
14
15
14

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
15:
16:
16:
16:
17:

17

17:
17:

17

17:
18:
17:
18:
18:
19:

17

18:
19:
19:
19:
20:

20
20
21

20:

21
21

22:

21
21

23:

21

25:
23:

:26.5
:58.7
:01.5
:51.3
05.7
25.0
21.4
54.8
48.3
23.6
14.2
51.1
12.9
58.0
09.8
57.2
24.9
12.2
:03.4
26.4
28.2
:18.8
25.7
06.9
55.7
07.7
59.5
12.8
:51.6
10.6
04.3
30.1
01.7
40.7
:21.5
:48.5
:42.4
12.9
:59.8
:01.3
24.6
:54.0
:15.8
08.0
:32.6
06.5
50.7

Total
29:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
34:
34:
34.
34.
34.
34.
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
41
41
42:
44.
44,
45:
45:
45:
46:
47:
47:
47
48:
50:
51
55:

51.2
53.9
58.6
17.8
31.3
31.5
49.7
43.6
12.1
24.0
34.3
46.7
57.3
58.4
07.7
22.9
25.1
03.0
20.6
58.2
04.7
31.7
11.2
21.7
54.0
56.3
16.8
48.4
49.7
52.5
46.2

:37.1
:44.8

12.4
00.4
55.3
20.5
26.0
49.9
05.1
28.8
34.8
48.2
24.0
23.3

:33.0

14.1



